9:30 a.m. -
9:35a.m. -

9:40 a.m. -
9:45a.m. -
10:45 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:15a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:45 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

Docket U-200281, COVID-19 Response

Recessed Open Meeting
May 12, 2021

Agenda

Call to Order

Overview of Agenda and Instructions for
Participation

Opening Commissioner Remarks

Public Comments (3 minutes per speaker)
Break

Commission Staff Comments

COVID-19 Utilities Workgroup Member
Comments

COVID-19 Advocates Workgroup Member
Comments

Commissioner Questions and Discussion
Adjourn



