Docket U-200281, COVID-19 Response Recessed Open Meeting May 12, 2021

Agenda

9:30 a.m	Call to Order
9:35 a.m	Overview of Agenda and Instructions for Participation
9:40 a.m	Opening Commissioner Remarks
9:45 a.m	Public Comments (3 minutes per speaker)
10:45 a.m	Break
11:00 a.m	Commission Staff Comments
11:15 a.m	COVID-19 Utilities Workgroup Member Comments
11:30 a.m	COVID-19 Advocates Workgroup Member Comments
11:45 a.m	Commissioner Questions and Discussion
12:00 p.m	Adjourn